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vl b

10

12

15
16
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19
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25
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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Name

Chen Zhaonian
Huang Alan
Qi Alexander
Teng Justin
Greene Jate
Huang Xiaodi
Lee Lambert
Lui Eric

Wu Yufei

He Jiuheng
Wang Yuxiao

Morse Telegraphgo

Qian Yingzhi
Zhang Zhiyuan
Qian Xinyi

Liu Lingyu

Sagner Christopher

Kenny Joel

Blair Max

Wan Wan_Yanhai
Ju Jerry

Chen Wei
Fan-Cui Alex

Hershberger Matthew

Funk James
Yoon Eliot

Greene Jin
Patrico Sean
Wong Howard
Hall Andrew
Zhou Afa

Ye Brian

Young Jerry
Osman Eric

Heck Gus
Mcgowan Andrew
Robinson Austin
Scudder Michael
Valeriia Smirnova
Cary Jack
Baisero Andrea
Green Jonathan
Uehlein Kyle
Morse Christopher
Leone Stephen
Yang David

Chan Chia
Horner Ryan
Casey Eva

Teng Chi-Hse

Rk
8D
7D
7D
6D
5D
7D
7D
8D
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5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
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4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
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2D
2D
2D
1D
1D
1K
1D
1K
1K
1K
1K
2K
1K
1K
2K
3K
3K
3K
4K
4K
5K
5K
5K

Standings after round 3
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OpenGotha 3.52.03 : New England Open 2023

Nbw R1
11+/bO
8+/b0
10+/wO0
18+/b0
14+ /w0
15+/w0
13+/w0
2-/w0
12+/b0
3-/b0
1-/w0
9-/w0
7-/b0
5-/b0
6-/b0
0=
0=
4-/w0
23+ /w0
22+/b0
25+ /b0
20-/w0
19-/b0
26+/wO0
21-/w0
24-/b0
30+/w0
29+/b0
28-/w0
27-/b0
32+ /w0
31-/b0
40+ /b0
0=
38+ /w0
41+ /w0
42-/b0
35-/b0
45+ /b0
33-/w0
36-/b0
37+/wO0
44+ /b0
43-/w0
39-/w0
47+ /w0
46-/b0
52+/b0
51+/wO0
53+/b0
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R2
7+/w0
5+/w0
9+ /b0
6+/wO0
2-/b0
4-/b0
1-/b0

17+/b0

3-/wO0
24+ /w0
21+/b0
20+/b0
18+/w0
19+/w0
27+ /w0

0=

8-/wO0
13-/b0
14-/bO0
12-/w0
11-/wO0
26+/b0
25+/w0
10-/b0
23-/b0
22-/w0
15-/b0
31+/w0
30+/b0
29-/w0
28-/b0
36+/w0
34+/w0
33-/b0
37-/b0
32-/b0
35+/w0
40+/wO0
41+ /w0
38-/b0
39-/b0
43-/b0
42+ /w0
46+ /b0
48+ /b0
44-/wO0
49+ /w0
45-/wO0
47-/b0
51-/b0

R3
3?/w0
4?/b0
1?/b0
2?/wO0
11?/b0
13?/w0
12?/b0
16?/w0
14?/b0
15?/w0
5?/w0
7?/w0
6?/b0
9?7/w0
10?/b0
8?/b0
0=
21?7/w0
22?/w0
23?/b0
18?/b0
19?/b0
20?/w0
28?/b0
27?/b0
29?/b0
25?/w0
24?/w0
26?2/w0
32?/wO0
33?/w0
30?/b0
31?/b0
37?/wO0
39?/w0
38?/b0
34?/b0
36?/w0
35?/b0
42?/w0
43?/w0
40?/b0
41?/b0
45?/w0
44?/b0
48?/b0
50?/b0
46?/w0
52?/wO0
47?7/w0

MMS SOS SODOS

36 106
36 106
36 106
36 105
35 106
35 106
35 106
35 106
35 106
35 105
35 105
35 104
35 104
35 104
35 103
35 103
35 103
34 105
34 103
34 103
34 102
34 101
34 101
34 101
33 101
33 100
33 99
33 97
32 97
31 96
31 95
31 92
31 90
30 91
30 90
30 920
30 89
30 89
30 87
29 20
29 89
29 88
29 86
28 84
28 84
27 81
27 79
26 80
26 78
26 78

70
70
70
69
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33

0

0

0
34
34
33
33
33
33

0

0
31
63
31

0
31
30
59

0
30
29
30
29
57

0

0
30
57
27
26
27
26
25
26
25
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Num
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Pl
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Name

Wang Dino

Wu Laura

Qi Robert

Miller Amanda
Chaves Joseph
W Alan

Lessard Philippe
Zhang Simon
Cloutier Cassidy
Mears Sophia
Perry Andrew

Rk
5K
6K
5K
8K
8K
8K
10K
12K
12K
16K
20K

Standings after round 3

Co CI

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
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Nbw R1
49-/b0
48-/w0
50-/wO0
57+/wl
56+/b0
55-/w0
54-/b1l
59+/wO0
58-/b0
61-/w3
60+/b3
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R2
50+/wO0
53+/bh0
52-/w0
55+/b0
54-/wO0
57+/wl
56-/b1l
60+/w4
61-/w6
58-/b4
59+/b6

R3
53?/w0
49?/b0
51?/b0
56?/w0
58?/w2
54?/b0
61?/w7
55?/b2
60?/w3
59?/b3
57?/b7

MMS
26
25
25
24
23
23
20
20
18
14
12

SOS SODOS
77 26
77 25
77 0
67 44
69 23
68 21
64 0
57 36
55 0
46 0
36 23
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